JET

JWL-1015 Wood Lathe
JWL-1015VS

JWL-1015-M...... 7/19100M..1~230V,50Hz
JWL-1015VS-M..719110M..1~230V,50Hz

PARTS LIST

JPW (Tool) AG
Tamperlistr. 5
CH-8117 Fallanden

Switzerland
Phone +41 44 806 47 48
Fax +41 44 806 47 58

www.jettools.com

P-719100M, 719110M 2017 -01


http://www.jettools.com/

JWL-1015 Lathe — Exploded View




JWL-1015 Lathe — Parts List

Index No Part No Description Size Qty
.................. JWL1015-HAE .......... Headstock Assembly (includes #3 thru #20,#81) ... ccccccccevviiiiiiiinieee i,

1o, 6294736E................. Faceplate........cocvvveeei e 3 M33.,
2 JWL1642-102............ SPUF CENLET ...t MT2 .
2A..... IML-3A..ccoiiiiieene. Center Point fOr SPUF CENLET .....vviiei s ceeee e e e
3 JWL1015-103E ......... SPINAIE.....eeiiiie e M33x3.5mm.........cceee...
. IJML-5 e K BY ettt eeeeneannnee L5)107251 101 1 o I
5, BB-6005VV ............... Ball BEAINNG ....ccoiviieeiiiiie et 6005VV ..o
L T JIML-20 ..o V-BeIE .o 240J ...,
T, TS-0267041 .............. SOCKEet SEt SCIEW ....cccvvvieiiiiiiee e 1/47-20x3/8” .....covcvveeens
8 JWL1015-108............ SPINAIE PUIIBY ...t —atiee et ee e e e
9 e JWL1015-109E ......... HEAASIOCK. .....eee ettt e e
10, JWL1015-110............ T RSP
11, JML1014-187 ............ C-RING. it STW-9..iiiiiiieeee
12 e JML1014-188............. SPIING et —eee e e e e e aae e as
13 ., JML1014-189............ INAEX PNt eee e
14 . JWL1221VS-123....... HANAWRNEEL. ... e e et e et e s enee e nnaeeeas
15, TS-0267021 .............. SEESCIBW .ot 1/47-20xX1/47 ..o
16 ... BB-6004VV ............... Ball BEAINNG «..eeeeeeieeeeiiiee e (S22 07/ AVAY
17 . JWL1015-117E ......... SPEEA LADEI ... e
18........... JWL1015-118E ......... PUIEY ACCESS DOOT ...ttt s et e e e e e
19 ., JWL1015-119............ ST o] 1 o TP P U PO P PO
{0 I JML-8 ..o WAVE WASKE ...cceieeiiiieeiieeeeeeeeeee ettt eeeeee —eeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeneesesennnnnnnnns
21 . JWL1015-121E ......... 2T SRR
22 i, TS-0207061 .............. Socket Head Cap SCrew .......ccveeveeeiviiiiiieeneeeeniiinns 1/47-20X1” oo,
23 s TS-0720071 .............. LOCK WaASKHET........evviiiiieeiieeeieieieeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeneeeeees T4
24 .. JWL1015-124............ Socket Head BUttON SCrew..........ceeeeviveeeiiiiieeennnnne, #10-24x1/47 ..o
25 s JWL1015-125E ......... MOEOr ACCESS DOOF ...ttt eeeeeee eeeeneeenene e nnneneneeennnnnnnnnnnes
26 .. JWL1015-126E ......... LD LBDEI ... e
27 o, TS-0267041 .............. SOCKEL SEE SCIEW ...vvvveeiieeiiiiiiieiee e 1/47-20x3/8” ......ccuvvve.
28 .. JET-92...cccoiiiiiiiinnnn. JET Logo with 3M Adhesive .........ccccceeevviiiiiiieneeennn 92x38MM......ccvvveeeeennn,
29 e TS-0051051 .............. HEX Cap SCrEW.....ceciiiiiiiiiiiiee e 5/167-18X1" .cevveiieeens
10 TS-0640081 .............. Nylon Lock HEX NUL........ccvviieiieeiicecee e 5/16"-18 ..o,
31l IML-28 ...ccooiiiiieenn. MOLOE PUIIEY ... e e
32 i, JWL1015-132............ Socket Head Flat SCrew ........cccccevveeiiiiiiiiieeee s 1/47-20x1/2" ..o
33 s IJML-42 ... TOOI RESt .o B s
34 JWL1015-134............ MOLOE BIACKEL ...ttt bt e ettt
35 s JWL1221VS-266....... RUDDEI COVEY ...t s et e e e s e e e e e
36 .. JWL1015-136............ BUSHING . ..ce et e
I AR JWL1015-137............ Lock Handle Assembly, MOtOr Plate............cccuviiiies viviiiiiiiieeeeiieee e
38 e JWL1015-138E ......... MOLOE LADEI ..o e e
39 . JWL1015-139E ......... Motor (Included #38) ......cccceeeiiiieeiie e, 1/2HP, 1Ph, 115V .........
.................. JML-35-1E................. Capacitor (not shown).............cccccveeeeeeiiiciiienneennn. 122uf,400 VAC
.................. JML-35-2E................. Capacitor Cover (NOt SNOWN) .........ciiiiiiiiiiiiiieet e
.................. JML-35-3...........eeeee... Motor Fan Cover (N0t SNOWN) .....uvvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiccei e
.................. JWL1015-TBA........... Toolrest Base Assembly (includes #40 thru #47) ... ..cccccvriiieiiiiiee e,
40 ... IML-9 e, C-RING. it STW-12.iiiiiiiiiieees
41 ..o JWL1015-141............ TOOI RESTEBOAY ..ottt e rire e
43 . JML-59A.......cccvee. Lock Handle Assembly ........ccccccceviiviieenieeeniciiiieenn, 5/16"-18x3/4" ................
44 .............. IML-50 ..cccooviiiiiiieenn. Eccentric LOCKING RO ..........coiiiiiiiiiiiiiiie s ottt
45 . IML-43 ... 12 ]| SRR
46 ... IML-44 ... L1 - T 1 o SRS
V. IML-81 ..o, (01 F= 091 o T8 VU RO
.................. JWL1015-TA ............. Tailstock Assembly (includes #15,43,46 thru #57) .. .ccccccceeviiiiiiiieie e,
48 ... JWL1015-148............ LI 115 (o T -SSRSO
49 ... TS-0255031 .............. Socket Head Button SCrew........cccceeevvevvvieeeeeeeniinns 5/16"-18x5/8" ................
50 .. JML-58 ..., Eccentric RO, TAIISIOCK ......civvviiiii e e e e e e e e e eee
51 .. JWL1015-151............ [T To [ Tod (= PR PPRPTN
52 e, JML-55 ..o £ | RS
53 i, IML-64 ... 12 ]| R OUPRT PP



Index No Part No Description Size

54.......... JWL1221VS-222....... [ F= 1 0 | LTSRN
55 i, JWL1221VS-223....... HaNAWRNEEL........ooiiiei e eeeer e
56 .. JML-63 ..., C-RiING. .ttt STW-10......
57 i, TS-0680031 .............. FIat WaSher ..........ceeviiiiiiiiee e 5/16"...........
58 .. 708331 ..., Live Center Assembly (includes #59 thru #62)........ .cccccvvveereennn.
59 i, JML-52 v Live Center HEA . ........cooiieeeieie e eeeeviie e eeees
60 ... JML-52A...ccceeiiiii, Center Point for Live CeNnter ........ccceevvveeiiiiviiiiiiieeeees ieiieeeeeeeninn,
61 ... BB-6002Z7................ Ball BEAINNG ...coeoieieieiiiiieeiiee e 600277 ......
62 .. JML-54 ..., Live Center Shaft.........cooovviiiiiiiiiec e e
63 ... JWL1015-163............ TAPPING SCIEW ...ceiiiiiiieeiiiee e M3.5x6mm .
64.............. TS-1533032 .............. Pan Head SCreW........cooovvvvviiiiiiiiieeiiee e, M5x10........
65 ... JWL1015-165E ......... SWILCH COVEN ....ovviiiiiiiieee e ee e e e e e eeaaaes
66 ... JML-65E......cccceeeeee ON-Off SWILCH .ovvviiiicice e e eeaaae
67 v, TS-081C052.............. Pan Head SCreW.........cooovvvvveiiiiieeeieiee e #10-24x3/4”
68..cccceeen JWL1015-168............ Y1 o] g T =10 ) R PTTNN
69 ... JML-70E......ccoevveennnes SHAIN REIET .o e eaians
V4O I JWL1015-170E ......... POWET COI.....cooiiiiiiiiee e eeeeavb e e
4 JWL1015-171............ (€] (o]0 oL I =d P (=TS
T2 . JWL1015-172............ (O 7= 311 o TR 516" ..........
A< T JWL1221VS-276....... ClAMP e 1727 ............
T4 ............ TS-081C022.............. Pan Head SCreW.........oovvvveiiiiiii e, #10-24x3/8”
75 ., TS-0733041 .............. External Tooth Lock Washer ..........cccoeeeveeeiiiiiinnnnnnn. 1/4”.............
76 ... JML-11 .., [N aT0 Lo (o TV Al = T
TT i, 6295796 .....cevvvveeennn Nylon Insert Socket Set SCrew .......cccccvevveeeviiivienenn. 1/4-20x3/8”
4 JWL1221VS-136E..... O-RiNQ ..ccoiiiiiiiiei ettt e e e e e e e e e braaeeeaeesaainnes
V4 I TS-081C042.............. Yol (=) 2SO #10-24x5/8”
1310 I TS-081C022.............. Pan Head SCreW.........oovivveiiiiiie e #10-24x3/8.
8l..cieenn. JWL1221VS-137E..... Warning Label (not shown).........cccccccceevviiiiiiiennnnnn, 97 x 70mm.



JWL-1015VS Lathe — Exploded View




JWL-1015VS Lathe — Parts List

Index No Part No Description Size

.................. JWL1015VS-HAE...... Headstock Assembly (includes #3 thru #2& #85).... .....ccccccceeernne.
1o IML-2 o, Faceplate.......ooocvvviiiiiii 3,
2 e IML-3 .o SPUF CENLET ..o MT2..cccoiinnnn
2A..... IML-3A..cooiiiiiieee, Center Point for SPUr CeNLET .....c..coviiiiiiiieiee e e
3 JWL1015-103E ......... SPINAIE ... M33x3.5mm...
4o IML-5 e, KBY ettt 5x25mm.........
5, BB-6005VV ............... Ball BEaring .......cvvveeeeeeiiiiiieeee e 6005VV .........
6 e IML-20 ...cooviiiieen. VoBelt.ooiiiie 240J.............
T o TS-0267041 .............. SOoCKet Set SCIreW ......coouviiieiiiieeeiiiee e 1/47-20x3/8” ..
8 e JWL1015VS-108....... SPINAIE PUIBY ...t e
9 JWL1015-109E ......... [ (== To (] (o o OSSR
10, JWL1015-110............ PN e
11 . JML1014-187 ............ C-RING. ittt STW-9..........
12 .. JML1014-188............ SPIING 1ottt e
13 i, JML1014-189 ............ INAEX PN ere et e s
14 . JWL1221VS-123....... HaNAWNEEL......ooiiiiiee e e
15, TS-0267021 .............. SEESCIEW it 1/47-20x1/4” ..
16 ... BB-6004VV ............... Ball BEAINNG «..ceeveeieeeeiiiee et 6204VV .........
17 . JWL1015VS-117E..... Speed Label ......cccvviiiiiiiiie s e
18 JWL1015-118E ......... Pulley ACCESS DOOT..........uuviiiiieeiiiiiieiee e es e e e
19 ., JWL1015-119............ ST o] 1 oo TP OO OO TSP PUPRRO
20 .. IML-8 .o WaVe WASHET ......coooiiiiii s e
21 e, JWL1015-121E ......... B e e
22 s TS-0207061 .............. Socket Head Cap SCrew .......cccceeeeeeeereeinnieneeeinnnns 1/47-20x1” .....
23 e TS-0720071 .............. LOCK WaSher.......uveiiiiiiieiicee e VA
24 ... JWL1015-124............ Socket Head Button SCrew.........cccccovvevviieeeeeenninnns #10-24x1/4"...
25 . JWL1015-125E ......... MOLOr ACCESS DOOT ...t e
26 .. JWL1015VS-126E..... LD LADEI ..coiiiiiieiiee ettt eenteeeeaeaeeeeenees
27 i TS-0267041 .............. SoCKet Set SCIrEW .....ccoiuvviiiiiiie e 1/4"-20x3/8” ..
28 s N | S I JET Logo with 3M Adhesive.............cccoeeeiei. 92x38mm......
29 .. TS-0051051 .............. HEX CaP SCrEW....vvvivieeiiiiiiiiee et 5/16”"-18x1” ...
30 .. TS-0640081 .............. Nylon Lock HeX NUL........cuuvieeiieiiieeee 5/167-18 ........
1 AR JWL1015VS-131....... MOLOr PUIIEY ...t e
32 e TS-0254021 .............. Socket Head Button SCrew..........cccceeveveeeeiieieeennnnee. 1/47-20x1/2” ..
33 e, IML-42 .o, TOOI RESE ..ot 67 s
34 JWL1015-134............ MOLOE BIracCKe! .......eeeiieiiiiiiiiieee e oeiiiiee e
35 e, JWL1221VS-266....... RUDDEI COVEN ... e
36 . JWL1015-136............ 12101 oo SR
Y A JWL1015-137............ Lock Handle Assembly, Motor Plate............ccccvevees vovciiiieneeeniinns
38 e JWL1015VS-138E..... MOtOr Label......coiiiiiiieiiiee ettt e e e eeee e
39 i, JWLL015VS-139E..... MOOF....uiiiiiiiiiee ettt 12 HP...........
.................. JWL1015VS-MCB...... Motor Carbon Brush with Cap (not shown) ............. vecoceeriinennnn,
.................. JWL1015VS-MFC ..... Motor Fan Cover (N0t SNOWN) .......cooiiiiiiiiiieeiiiiiiiies ceeeeiiiiieeeeee e
.................. JWL1015VS-MF........ Motor Fan (N0t SNOWN).........cooiriiiiiiiiii e e
.................. JWL1015-TBA........... Toolrest Base Assembly (includes #40 thru #47) ... ccccccceevvvivvnnenn.
40 ... IML-9 C-RING. e STW-12.........
41 ..o JWL1015-141............ TOOI RESEBOAY ..ottt eee e
43 . JML-59A.......cccve. Lock Handle Assembly .........ccccccoviiiiiienieeeniiiiieenn, 5/16"-18x3/4”
44 .............. IML-50 ..o, Eccentric LOCKING RO ..........coviiiiiiiiiiiiiieciiiiiiee s i
45 . IML-43 ... 12 ]| SRS
46 ... IML-44 ... L@ - T 1] o SRS
V. IML-81 ..o (01 1= 001 o I8 VU PSR
.................. JWL1015-TA ............. Tailstock Assembly (includes #15,43,46 thru #57) .. ...c....covuvvnenn.
48 ... JWL1015-148............ TAUISIOCK. ...t e
49 .............. TS-0255031 .............. Socket Head Button SCrew.........cccccovvvvvvieeeeeenninnns 5/16”-18x5/8”
50 ., IJML-58 ..o Eccentric RO, TAIlSTOCK ......covvveieiiee et eeees et
51 s JWL1015-151............ LA SCIBW.. ..ttt s oabbreee e e e e e aanes
52 i, JML-55 QUIML e e
53 e, IML-64 ... 20| S
54 i JWL1221VS-222....... HANAIE ..ot e



Index No Part No Description Size

55 e, JWL1221VS-223....... HaNAWhEeL........ooi s e
56 .iiieinen. JML-63 ... C-RING. it STW-10......
57 o TS-0680031 .............. Flat Washer ... 5/16”...........
58 .. 708331 ..., Live Center Assembly (includes #59 thru #62) ........ .cccccvvvevreennn.
59 i IML-52 ..o, Live Center HEad........c.ueve i ciieeeeeieeee e
60 ...ccconnnnn. JML-52A.....oveiin Center Point for LIVe CeNLEr ........c.eeviiiiiiiiiiiiieeiiies ciieeen e
61l ... BB-6002Z7................ Ball BEANNG ...cceeiieieieiiiiieeeiee et 600277 ......
62 .. IML-54 ..o Live Center Shaft.........cccoiiiiiiiiiie s e
.................. JWL1015VS-CAE...... Controller Assembly(includes #63 thru #75)............ veccceevvceeens
63 .. JWL1015VS-163E..... POWETN COIQ......ciiiiiiiiiiiiiieeiiiiie ettt e anreeessneee e
64 ...cveeee JML-70E........ccuvvieeen. Strain Relief .. ..o e
65 .. JWLI0L15VS-165E..... PIAtE........iiiiiiiiiieiieee ettt snreee s e e e
66 ...ccevveee. JWL1015VS-166....... SWILCH COVET....ciiiiiiii et ctieeeeeiee e
67 v JWL1015VS-167 ....... TaPPING SCIEW..cceeeviiiiiiiieeee e e siiitreee e siiireee e M3x12........
68 ... JWL1015VS-168E..... Control Potentiometer ASSEmMDbIY ..........cccoviiiiiiiiies v
69 ... JML-65E ...........c...... ON-Off SWILCH ..o e
70 o JWL1015VS-170....... TAPPING SCIEW...ceieiiiiiiiiiieiee e e sttt e e e e st e e e e e e s bbeeeeeeesssnnne
71 JWL1015VS-171E..... Circuit Board ASSEMDBIY .......cooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiie e e
T2 i, JWL1221VS-302....... TaPPING SCIEW..cceeeviiiiiiiiiee e e eiiiireee e e e sirrreee e M3x19........
T3 s JWL1015VS-174....... Connect Cord (VR to PC board; not shown) ........... ccccoevvviiiieeen.
T4 ... JWL1221VS-324....... Connect Cord (Power cord to PC board; not shown) ..................
75 i, JWL1015VS-175E..... SWILCh COVEN.....cciiiiiiiiiiiii it es e e e
T e JWL1015-172............ Clamp o 5/16" ..........
78 e JWL1221VS-276....... Clamp .o 127
79 s TS-081C022.............. Pan Head SCrew.........coocuiiiieiiiiiiiieeee e #10-24x3/8”
80 .veeinn. IML-11 e KNOCKOUL RO .......eiiiiiiiieiiiee et et
81l . 6295796 ... Nylon Insert Socket Set SCrew .........cccceveeeeviiivieeenn. 1/4-20x3/8”
82 i JWL1221VS-136E..... O-RING ...etiiiiiiiiieiiiiie ettt abbeeessneeee e
83 e TS-081C042.............. Y] S #10-24x5/8”
84 .. TS-081C022.............. Pan Head SCrew.........ccccevviieiiniiiee e #10-24x3/8.
85 s JWL1221VS-137E..... Warning Label (not shown)...........ccccccoovviiniiiennnenn. 97 x 70mm.



1“7
» 790
_n n
N |
0] oy} o
< 2 C
2
m
N T
AR A
7 0O
oy} oy}
2 C
N
T
dd

0JoIw J21[eyaSspuasuollIsod YolMs 1wl ST
abueyains unayous|o9p | I81[eYISZINYISISe|Iadn }J0-1N2 peo|Ian0 10
abny111uad Jnayoua|d9p Ja1eyosyenyalld youms febnynuad |  so
ayoneh/a1104p ‘nwWwiod | Jsyeyassbuniyaliyaiq youms Buisianal Sy
a|qisny Buniayois asnj 4
anbiuono9g91uNn HayuIguoa|3 JlUN 21U0J129]9 3
Jnajesuspuoo loresuapuoy Jasuapuoo o)
Inaydnuiiaiul 191[eyos Yolms S
Inajow 1010\ Jolow N

uolrelaidisiul | uayoiez Jap Buninapag | |oquiAs jo Buiueaw
19]01A 119|0IA 19|0IA 1A
abueio abueio abueio 90
aunel-11an qab-unib MO|[2A-usalb | JAND
sub nelb £a1b AD
uniq unelq umolq Ng
abnou 01 paJ ayd
aunel qleb JYOITETS EVN
najq ne|q an|q nd
oue|q Ylom aUYM HM
Jou ZIlemyos 3oe|q Mg

SUOpI0d Sap JN3N0D

uaqJejuazii

spueJis Jo Inojod

ZHOS'NOEC~T

“UINOOTGTZL " IN-STOT-1IMC




L1

[3
m w oJolw J21/eyospuasuollsod YolIMs 11wl ST
m \ D E abreyoins unayous|o9p | I81EYISZINYISISe|Iagn }JO-1n2 peojldA0 | 10
abny11uad INaYosU3 |29 Ja1jeyosyenyal|4 yolms febnynuad | so
W s ayoneh/a1104p ‘nwWwiod | Jsyeyassbuniyaliyaiqg youms Buisianal Sy
z
= A m | M a|qisny Buniayolis asny 4
a anbiuo199|9911UN yayuigyuosa|3 }lUN 21U0J129|3 3
4
S :l:z Jnayesusapuod loresuapuoy Jasuapuod o)
w m Inaydniiaiul 191[eyos Yolms S
3 Inajow 1010\ Jolow W
4
o uonelaidialul | uaydlaz 1ap Buninapag | |oquwAs jo Buluesw
o
T
Z
"3
o
) 19]01A 119|0IA 19|0IA 1A
m abueio abuelo abueio 90
w
z aunel-11aA qlab-unib mo||aA-uaalb | JANO
sub nelb £a1b AD
—_————— uniq unelq umolq Ng
M % — W M abnol 101 pal ay
vyl aunel qeb mojek EPN
o N
g na|q ne|q an|q ngd
O L
= aue|q gJlom alym HM
o’ Jou Zlemyos 3oe|q M4
s SuUOpJ0d Sap INa|NoJ uagJlejuazii SpueJ1s J0 IN0|0d

ZHOG'AOEC~T ""INOTT6TL 'IN-SASTOT-TMC





